
2023-2024 Student Academic Calendar revised 5/1/23

Meet the Teacher Thursday, August 10, 2023

Students’ First Day of School-Grades 3 & 4 Tuesday, August 15, 2023

Students’ First Day of School-Grades 5-8 Wednesday, August 16, 2023

Labor Day-No School Monday, September 4, 2023

No School for Staff or Students Monday, September 18, 2023

No School for Staff or Students Monday, October 16, 2023

Fall Festival-Early Release at 11:45 am
NO PM VANS NO AFTERCARE

Friday, October 27, 2023

Conference Day-No School for Students Thursday, November 9, 2023

Veterans Day No School for Staff or Students Friday, November 10, 2023

Early Release at 11:45 am
NO PM VANS NO AFTERCARE

Friday, November 17, 2023

Fall Break Monday, November 20 - Friday, November 24, 2023

Students Return to School Monday, November 27, 2023

Early Release at 11:45 am
NO PM VANS NO AFTERCARE

Wednesday, December 20, 2023

Winter Break Thursday, December 21, 2023 - Friday, January 5, 2024

Students Return to School Monday, January 8, 2024

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day-No School Monday, January 15, 2024

Non Student Day
NO PM VANS NO AFTERCARE

Friday, February 9, 2024

Conference Day-No School for Students Thursday, February 15, 2024

No School for Staff or Students Friday, February 16, 2024

Spring Break Monday, March 11 - Friday, March 15, 2024

Students Return Monday, March 18, 2024

Spring Holiday-No School for Staff or Students Friday, March 29 - Monday, April 1, 2024

Students Return to School Tuesday, April 2, 2024

No School for Staff or Students Friday, April 26, 2024

Field Day early Release at 12:45, Vans will leave at
1:00 pm

Thursday, May 23, 2024

8th grade Graduation & Award Ceremony for gr. 3-7 Friday, May 24, 2024


